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IIAC XC Championships Varsity Women 6km (3.728miles)

IHHAC XC Championships Varsity Women 6km (3.728miles)

Iowa Course - Host Cornell College

JV Women

JV Men

Oct. 28, 2006
40s, Windy and Cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock

Var.Women

Var.Men

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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TEAM

Luther
Wartburg
Loras
Cornell
Simpson
Central

Coe

Buena Vista
Dubuque

Individuals

1. Luther

VU A WR

10
12

Time = 1:57:19

Janet Dobyns, So

Elise Bennett, So
Rachel Wobeter, So
Devin Parker, So

Joanna Clagnaz, Sr

Lisa Savre, Jr

Cathy Betterman, Sr
Places = 22

2. Wartburg

2

8
18
19
21
23
26

Time = 2:00:03

Jill Wagaman, Sr

Heidi Porter, So

Marcy Rahn, So

Julie Ridenour, So

Anna Kraayenbrink, Fr
Amanda Kuiken, Fr

Sara Eppley, So

Places = 68

3. Loras

6
11
20
27
31
35
43

Time = 2:01:40

Erica Stevens, Fr

Mary Bridget Corken, So
Amy Hall, Jr

Jacqueline Astor, Fr
Emily Wilder, Jr

Lisa Ballard, So

Hannah Weiss, Fr

Places = 95

4. Cornell

14
15

Rachelle Hawkins, So
Patricia Gonzalves, So

22
68
95
110
111
154
189
262
263

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

1 3 4 5
2 8 18 19
6 11 20 27
14 15 16 24

7 22 25 28
17 30 34 36
13 32 47 48
46 51 54 55
33 53 58 59

23:05 6:11
23:17 6:15
23:30 6:18
23:40 6:21
23:48 6:23
23:50 6:24
23:53 6:24
23:11 6:13
23:47 6:23
24:16 6:31
24:19 6:31
24:32 6:35
24:39 6:37
24:49 6:39
23:41 6:21
23:53 6:24
24:20 6:31
24:50 6:40
24:57 6:42
25:05 6:44
26:17 7:03
24:04 6:27

24:05 6:27

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2006/lowalnterAthIConf/var women.html

21
31
41
29
37
49
56
60

10
23
35
42
38
39
50
57

12
26
43
44
40
45
52

AVG. TIME

23:
;01
24:
24:
24:
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26:
28:
30:

24

28

20
34
35
58
02
27
28
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SPREAD

43
121
117
144
:12
105
:30
127
109
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16 Kelly Kennedy, IJr
24 Christina Borisova, Sr
41 Charissa Kaspar, IJr
42 Lindsey Kuhlmann, So
44 Amanda Jepson, So
Time = 2:02:50 Places = 110

5. Simpson
7 Jessica Christensen, Fr
22 Danielle Farrell, Sr
25 Tricia Davis, Fr
28 Jodi Harding, Fr
29 Emily Salberg, Ir
38 Sarah Hammel, Fr
40 Kristin Simpson, Fr
Time = 2:02:55 Places = 111

6. Central
17 Jessica Clark, So
30 Amber Mayer, Fr
34 Amy Ledvina, Fr
36 Rachelle Tipton, Fr
37 Angela Berry, Fr
39 Jenni Hufford, Fr
45 Leanne Townsend, Sr
Time = 2:04:46 Places = 154

7. Coe
13 Denise Eslinger, Jr
32 Linda Freiha, So
47 Sarah Flogel, Sr
48 Naomi Hillsman, So
49 Elaina Mertens, Jr
50 Kiley Schaumleffel, Fr
52 Stacy Voccia, Fr
Time = 2:10:08 Places = 189

8. Buena Vista
46 Courtney Jones, Jr
51 Missy Reinhart, 3Jr
54 Andrea Ahrendsen, So
55 Paige Gruis, Jr
56 Jenny Schomers, Jr
57 Courtney Manny, Fr
Time = 2:22:11 Places = 262

9. Dubuque
33 Caroline Zelent, Jr
53 Ashley Willyard, So
58 Tenisha Reeder, So
59 Keisha Morgan, IJr
60 Kate Swift, Jr
Time = 2:32:16 Places = 263
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Janet Dobyns, So
Jill Wagaman, Sr
Elise Bennett, So
Rachel Wobeter, So
Devin Parker, So
Erica Stevens, Fr
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Jessica Christensen, Fr
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05
11
17
30

:40
:41
:46

29

:38

55

100
104

122
:35
:39
141
141
147
:53

130
141
:43
146
147
:49
104

: 25
143
109
117
.21
122
128

106
125
:45
:51
101
117

143
:37
146
:50
:54
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:11
:13
:15
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TEAM

Luther
Wartburg
Luther
Luther
Luther
Loras
Simpson
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8 8 Heidi Porter, So
9 9 Joanna Clagnaz, Sr
10 10 Lisa Savre, Jr
11 11 Mary Bridget Corken, So
12 12 Cathy Betterman, Sr
13 13 Denise Eslinger, Jr
14 14 Rachelle Hawkins, So
15 15 Patricia Gonzalves, So
16 16 Kelly Kennedy, Jr
17 17 Jessica Clark, So
18 18 Marcy Rahn, So
19 19 Julie Ridenour, So
20 20 Amy Hall, Jr
21 21 Anna Kraayenbrink, Fr
22 22 Danielle Farrell, Sr
23 23 Amanda Kuiken, Fr
24 24 Christina Borisova, Sr
25 25 Tricia Davis, Fr
26 26 Sara Eppley, So
27 27 Jacqueline Astor, Fr
28 28 Jodi Harding, Fr
29 29 Emily Salberg, Jr
30 30 Amber Mayer, Fr
31 31 Emily Wilder, Jr
32 32 Linda Freiha, So
33 33 Caroline Zelent, Jr
34 34 Amy Ledvina, Fr
35 35 Lisa Ballard, So
36 36 Rachelle Tipton, Fr
37 37 Angela Berry, Fr
38 38 Sarah Hammel, Fr
39 39 Jenni Hufford, Fr
40 40 Kristin Simpson, Fr
41 41 Charissa Kaspar, Jr
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top
42 42 Lindsey Kuhlmann, So
43 43 Hannah Weiss, Fr
44 44 Amanda Jepson, So
45 45 Leanne Townsend, Sr
46 46 Courtney Jones, Jr
47 47 Sarah Flogel, Sr
48 48 Naomi Hillsman, So
49 49 Elaina Mertens, Jr
50 50 Kiley Schaumleffel, Fr
51 51 Missy Reinhart, 3Jr
52 52 Stacy Voccia, Fr
53 53 Ashley Willyard, So
54 54 Andrea Ahrendsen, So
55 55 Paige Gruis, Jr
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top
56 56 Jenny Schomers, IJr
57 57 Courtney Manny, Fr
58 58 Tenisha Reeder, So
59 59 Keisha Morgan, IJr
60 60 Kate Swift, Jr
Top
Return to_home page.
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Wartburg
Luther
Luther
Loras
Luther
Coe
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Central
Wartburg
Wartburg
Loras
Wartburg
Simpson
Wartburg
Cornell
Simpson
Wartburg
Loras
Simpson
Simpson
Central
Loras
Coe
Dubuque
Central
Loras
Central
Central
Simpson
Central
Simpson
Cornell

Cornell
Loras
Cornell
Central
Buena Vista
Coe

Coe

Coe

Coe

Buena Vista
Coe

Dubuque
Buena Vista
Buena Vista

Buena Vista
Buena Vista
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
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